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T-FP-600A - Ball Valve - Brass, Two-Piece, Full Port, NPT x NPT
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The NIBCO® brass ball valve provides ease of operation with quarter-turn (90 degrees) open to close. The two-piece valve
features threaded end connections for easy installation. Please refer to NIBCO technical data sheet, valve selection guide and
catalog for engineering and installation information. Choose NIBCO® ball valves for the most specified, versatile and economic:
valve option in commercial and residential applications. NIBCO® specialty valves are backed by a NIBCO INC. 2-year limited
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Number

NLO998H4

NLO998HS

NLO998H6

NLO98H8

NLO98HA

NLO998HB

NLO998HC

UPC Code

039923276582

039923276599

039923276605

039923276612

039923276629

039923276636

039923276643

Connection Type

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

1/4

3/8

1/2

3/4

11/4

11/2

Description

TFPB0OOA-LF-LL 1/4 THD FULL
PRT LOCK LVR

TFPB0OOA-LF-LL 3/8 THD FULL
PRT LOCK LVR

TFPG60OOA-LF-LL 1/2 THD FULL
PRT LOCK LVR

TFP60OA-LF-LL 3/4 THD FULL
PRT LOCK LVR

TFPG60OA-LF-LL 1 THD FULL
PORT LOCK LVR

TFP600OA-LF-LL 11/4 THD
FULL PT LOCK LVR

TFPE0OOA-LF-LL 11/2 THD
FULL PT LOCK LVR

+n

Turns/Operati

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr
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https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=12&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=1001023&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=2523&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=2673&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998h4
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998h5
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998h6
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998h8
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998ha
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998hb
https://catalog.nibco.com/item/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port/nl998hc

Material

Number

NL998HD

NLO98HE

NLO98HF

NL998HH

UPC Code

039923276650

039923276667

039923276674

039923276681

Connection Type

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

T -- Female NPT
Thread (FIPT)

Valve

Size Description
2 TFPB600A-LF-LL 2 THRD FULL
PORT LOCK LVR
21/2 TFP600A-LF-LL 2 1/2 THD
FULL PT LOCK LVR
3 TFPB00A-LF-LL 3 THRD FULL
PORT LOCK LVR
4 TFPG600A-LF-LL 4 THRD FULL

PORT LOCK LVR
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Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr

Quarter-Turr
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https://catalog.nibco.com/printitems/ball-valves-7/t-fp-600a-ball-valve---brass--two-piece--full-port?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
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