

NIBCO 1516 Middlebury Street Elkhart, IN 46516-4740

Email: info@nibco.com • Web site: www.nibco.com

T-FP-600A - Ball Valve - Brass, Two-Piece, Full Port, NPT x NPT

The NIBCO® brass ball valve provides ease of operation with quarter-turn (90 degrees) open to close. The two-piece valve features threaded end connections for easy installation. Please refer to NIBCO technical data sheet, valve selection guide and catalog for engineering and installation information. Choose NIBCO® ball valves for the most specified, versatile and economical valve option in commercial and residential applications. NIBCO® specialty valves are backed by a NIBCO INC. 2-year limited





Material Number	UPC Code	Connection Type	Valve Size	Description	Turns/Operation
NL998H4	039923276582	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	1/4	TFP600A-LF-LL 1/4 THD FULL PRT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
NL998H5	039923276599	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	3/8	TFP600A-LF-LL 3/8 THD FULL PRT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
NL998H6	039923276605	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	1/2	TFP600A-LF-LL 1/2 THD FULL PRT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
NL998H8	039923276612	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	3/4	TFP600A-LF-LL 3/4 THD FULL PRT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
<u>NL998HA</u>	039923276629	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	1	TFP600A-LF-LL 1 THD FULL PORT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
<u>NL998HB</u>	039923276636	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	1 1/4	TFP600A-LF-LL 1 1/4 THD FULL PT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr
NL998HC	039923276643	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	1 1/2	TFP600A-LF-LL 1 1/2 THD FULL PT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr

NL998HE 039923276667 T Female NPT Thread (FIPT) 2 1/2 TFP600A-LF-LL 2 1/2 THD FULL PT LOCK LVR Quarter NL998HF 039923276674 T Female NPT Thread (FIPT) 3 TFP600A-LF-LL 3 THRD FULL PT LOCK LVR Quarter	Material Number	UPC Code	Connection Type	Valve Size	Description	Turns/Operation
NL998HE 039923276667 Thread (FIPT) 2 1/2 FULL PT LOCK LVR Quarter NL998HF 039923276674 T Female NPT 3 TFP600A-LF-LL 3 THRD FULL Quarter T Female NPT TFP600A-LF-LL 4 THRD FULL	NL998HD	039923276650		2		Quarter-Turr
NL998HF 039923276674 Thread (FIPT) 3 PORT LOCK LVR Quarter	NL998HE	039923276667		2 1/2		Quarter-Turr
T Female NPT TEP600A-LE-LL 4 THRD FULL	NL998HF	039923276674		3		Quarter-Turr
NL998HH 039923276681 Thread (FIPT) 4 PORT LOCK LVR Quarter	<u>NL998HH</u>	039923276681	T Female NPT Thread (FIPT)	4	TFP600A-LF-LL 4 THRD FULL PORT LOCK LVR	Quarter-Turr